	BY THE ENTIRETY-Husbond to Wife to Hesband.
- 00	DEED CREATING CO., PORTLAND, OR
KNOW ALL MEN BY	ESTATE BY THE ENTIRETY OF TITO
(herein	neiter sell in Kristi Lynn Redd
sideration hereinafter stated, h	have called the grantor), the spouse of the draptice i
unto George M. Redd	THESE PRESENTS, That Kristi Lynn Redd nafter called the grantor), the spouse of the grantee hereinaiter named, for the c has bargained and sold and by these presents does grant, bargain, sell and con blowing described real property situate in Klamath County Order
an undivided one-half of the fol	lowing the self and con
	property situate in Kinnets (and in Caned the grant
SEE LECAL DEC	County, Oregon, to-p
WHICH TO W	
which is M	ADE A PART HEREOF BY THIS REFERENCE
8	DI INIS REFERENCE
5	
15	
AWS AND REGULATIONS ALLOW USE	E OF THE BROKEN
HOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE	ING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION
todether mill a	IF SPACE INSUED AND A DEPARTMENT TO VEDEN ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO ABLE LAND USE
appertaining;	E OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE ING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. (IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) e tenements, hereditaments, and appurtopages (I
	IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) e tenements, hereditaments, and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywis
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD	D said undivided one-half of said real property unto the said grantee forever. etains a like undivided one-half of said real property unto the said grantee forever. and there berefy in one-half of said real property and it is the interview.
The above named grantor re	D said undivided one-half of said real property unto the said grantee forever. etains a like undivided one-half of said real property and it is the intent and pur- and there hereby is created an estate by the entirety between husband and the
o said and instrument to create a	etains a like undivided one-half of said real property unto the said grantee forever. and there hereby is created an estate by the entirety between husband and wife as eration paid for this tracef
- July Ical Dionerty	success is created an asked it is the intent and
V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	
A & A A CONSIM NOR DOX COMMERCE WO	XONNY (The addition of the second states and the second states and the second second states and the second se
WITNESS grantor's hand th	eration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ love & affection XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
WITNESS grantor's hand th	eration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ love & affection XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
WITNESS grantor's hand th	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
THESS grantor's hand the	his23rd_day ofJanuary,, 19.87
THESS grantor's hand the	his23rd_day ofJanuary,, 19.87
THESS grantor's hand the	his23rd_day ofJanuary,, 19.87
TATE OF OREGON, County of	his 23rd day of January ,19.87 Klamath
TATE OF OREGON, County of	his 23rd day of January ,19.87 Klamath
TATE OF OREGON, County of	his 23rd day of January ,19.87 Klamath
TATE OF ORECON, County of Personally appeared the above be voluntary act and deed.	his 23rd day of January ,19.87 Klamath
TATE OF OREGON, County of Personally appeared the above be voluntary act and deed.	his 23rd day of January ,19.87 Klamath )ss. January 23 ,19.87 e named Kristi Lynn Redd and Scknowledged the foregoing instrument re:
ATE OF OREGON, County of Personally appeared the above be voluntary act and deed. Before me	his 23rd day of January ,19.87 Klamath )ss. January 23 ,19.87 e named Kristi Lynn Redd and Scknowledged the foregoing instrument re:
ATE OF OREGON, County of Personally appeared the above be voluntary act and deed. Before me FFICIAL SEAL)	his 23rd day of January ,19.87 Klamath
ATE OF OREGON, County of Personally appeared the above bois known to me to be the spouse be voluntary act and deed. Before me FFICIAL SEAL)	his 23rd day of January ,19.87 Klamath )ss. January 23 ,19.87 e of the grantee in the above deed and scknowledged the foregoing instrument Notary Public for Oregon-My commission expires: 7/13/89
TATE OF OREGON, County of Personally appeared the above to be to be the spouse be voluntary act and deed. Before me FFICIAL SEAL) sti Lynn Redd 4 Mack Ave. math Falls, OR 97603	his 23rd day of January ,19.87 Klamath )ss. January 23 ,19.87 e of the grantee in the above deed and Acknowledged the foregoing instrument re: Notary Public for Oregon-My commission expires: 7/13/89 STATE OF OREGON,
ATE OF OREGON, County of Personally arread the above to is known to me to be the spouse be voluntary act and deed. (IT Personally arread the above be voluntary act and deed. (IT Before me FRICIAL SEAL) sti Lynn Redd 4 Mack Ave. math Falls, OR 97603	his 23rd day of January ,19.87 Klamath )ss. January 23 ,19.87 e named Kristi Lynn Redd and Ecknowledged the foregoing instrument re: Notary Public for Oregon-My commission expires: 7/13/89 STATE OF OREGON,
ATE OF OREGON, County of Personally arread the above to is known to me to be the spouse be voluntary act and deed. Before me FFICIAL SEAL) sti Lynn Redd 4 Mack Ave. math Falls, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRES.	his 23rd day of January ,19.87 Klamath )ss. January 23 ,19.87 e named Kristi Lynn Redd and Scknowledged the foregoing instrument re: Notary Public for Oregon-My commission expires: 7/13/89 STATE OF OREGON, Ss. County of
ATE OF OREGON, County of Personally appeared the above to be the spouse be voluntary act and deed. Before me FFICIAL SEAL) sti Lynn Redd 4 Mack Ave. math Falls, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS CRE M. Redd & Kristi Lynn I	his 23rd day of January ,19.87 Klamath )ss. January 23 ,19.87 e named Kristi Lynn Redd January 23 ,19.87 e of the grantee in the above deed and gcknowledged the foregoing instrument re: Notary Public for Oregon-My commission expires: 7/13/89 STATE OF OREGON, Redd I certify that the will in the million of the milli
ATE OF OREGON, County of Personally appeared the above to is known to not to be the spouse be voluntary act and deed. Before me FFICIAL SEAL) sti Lynn Redd 4 Mack Ave. math Falls, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS CRE M. Redd & Kristi Lynn H Mack Ave. Bath Falls, OR 97603	his 23rd day of January ,19.87 Klamath )ss. January 23 ,19.87 e named Kristi Lynn Redd I foregoing instrument e of the grantee in the above deed and gcknowledged the foregoing instrument Notary Public for Oregon-My commission expires: 7/13/89 STATE OF OREGON, Ss. County of
ATE OF OREGON, County of Personally appeared the above to be the spouse be voluntary act and deed. Before me FFICIAL SEAL) sti Lynn Redd 4 Mack Ave. math Falls, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRES. CRE M. Redd & Kristi Lynn I Mack Ave. Bath Falls, OR 97603	his 23rd day of January ,19.87 Klamath )ss. January 23 ,19.87 e named Kristi Lynn Redd January 23 ,19.87 e of the grantee in the above deed and pcknowledged the foregoing instrument re: Notary Public for Oregon-My commission expires: 7/13/89 STATE OF OREGON, Redd I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of
ATE OF OREGON, County of Personally appeared the above to is known to me to be the spouse be voluntary act and deed. Before me FFICIAL SEAL) sti Lynn Redd 4 Mack Ave. math Falis, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS CREM. Redd & Kristi Lynn I 4 Mack Ave. math Falls, OR 97603 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Cording return fe:	his 23rd day of January ,19.87 Klamath ss. January 23 ,19.87 e named Kristi Lynn Redd January 23 ,19.87 e of the grantee in the above deed and ecknowledged the foregoing instrument re: Notary Public for Oregon-My commission expires: 7/13/89 STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of
ATE OF OREGON, County of Personally appeared the above to be the spouse be voluntary act and deed. Before me FFICIAL SEAL) sti Lynn Redd 4 Mack Ave. math Falls, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRES. CRE M. Redd & Kristi Lynn I Mack Ave. Bath Falls, OR 97603	his
ATE OF OREGON, County of Personally appeared the above to is known to not to be the spouse be voluntary act and deed. Before me FFICIAL SEAL) sti Lynn Redd 4 Mack Ave. math Falis, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS CRE M. Redd & Kristi Lynn I 4 Mack Ave. hath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Cording return te:	sts. 23rd day of
ATE OF OREGON, County of Personally ameaned the above to is known to me to be the spouse be volunting act and deed. Before me FFICIAL SEAL) sti Lynn Redd 4 Mack Ave. math Falls, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS FRE M. Redd & Kristi Lynn I 4 Mack Ave. math Falls, OR 97603 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS SAME AS GRANTEE	his
ATE OF OREGON, County of Personally appeared the above bois known to ne to be the spouse be voluntary act and deed. Before me FFICIAL SEAL) sti Lynn Redd 4 Mack Ave. math Falls, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS CRE M. Redd & Kristi Lynn I 4 Mack Ave. tath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS CORDING TO THE STATE AND ADDRESS	his23rdday ofJanuary
ATE OF OREGON, County of Personally arreared the above to is known to me to be the spouse be yountain act and deed. Before me FFICIAL SEAL) sti Lynn Redd 4 Mack Ave. math Falls, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS CRE M. Redd & Kristi Lynn I 4 Mack Ave. MACK AVE. MAKE ADDRESS, ZIP MAME. ADDRESS, ZIP	bis23rd. day of
ATE OF OREGON, County of Personally appeared the above be voluntary act and deed. Sefore me FFICIAL SEAL) sti Lynn Redd 4 Mack Ave. math Falls, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS CRE M. Redd & Kristi Lynn I 4 Mack Ave. tath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS cording return to: SAME AS GRANTEE	his23rdday ofJanuary
ATE OF OREGON, County of Personally arreared the above to is known to me to be the spouse be yountain act and deed. Before me FFICIAL SEAL) sti Lynn Redd 4 Mack Ave. math Falls, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS CRE M. Redd & Kristi Lynn I 4 Mack Ave. MACK AVE. MAKE ADDRESS, ZIP MAME. ADDRESS, ZIP	bis23rd. day of
ATE OF OREGON, County of Personally arreared the above to is known to me to be the spouse be voluntary act and deed. Before me FPICIAL SEAL) sti Lynn Redd 4 Mack Ave. math Falls, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS CRE M. Redd & Kristi Lynn H 4 Mack Ave. NAME ADDRESS, 21P hange is requested all fax statements shall be sent to	bis23rd. day of

1138

## DESCRIPTION:

Lots 26 and 27 of HOMELAND TRACTS NO. 2, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Gregon, EXCEPTING THEREFROM THE FOLLOWING:

Cont its. Tel-SEED CULTURE .... STATE BY THE SHITHE SHITHE SHITHE WILE WERE THE STATE .....

200004

1139

のだいでんどくい

SHOT HAT ALL ST WERE BURNARIES OF

!oV

A tract of land in Klamath County, situated in Lot 27, HOMELAND TRACT NO. 2, more particularly described as follows: Beginning at the Northeasterly corner of Lot 27; thence West along the South line of Delaware Avenue 137.8 feet; thence South parallel to the West line of Lot 27, 110 feet; thence East parallel with the South line of Delaware Street to the Easterly line of Lot 27; thence Northeasterly at said Easterly line to the point of beginning.

ALSO EXCEPTING THEREFROM the following:

A parcel of land situated in Tract 26, HOMELAND TRACTS NO. 2, being in the SWLSWL of Section 1, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at an iron pin at the Northwest corner of said tract 26, said point being on the South boundary of Delaware Avenue; thence South 89°53' East along the South boundary of Delaware Avenue a distance of 70 feet to an iron pin; thence South 0°04' East parallel with the West line of said Tract 26, a distance of 143 feet to a point; thence North 89°53' West parallel with Delaware Avenue a distance of 70 feet to a point; thence North 0°04' West along the West line of said Tract 26 a distance of 143 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.

The South 130 feet of Lot 25, HOMELAND TRACTS NO. 2, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klameth County, Oregon.

영영 영상 가장 가장이 있는 것이 가장이 있는 것이 가장이 있다. 것은 영상 아파 가장이 가장이 가장이 가장이 있는 것이 있는 것이 가 있다. 일본 것은 양성 아파 가장이 가장이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다.

	DF OREGON: CO record at request January	t of A.D., 19 <u>87</u> at <u>8:33</u> of Deeds	o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly record on Page <u>1138</u> Evelyn Biehn <del>xy</del> Count	· • •
FEE	<b>\$9.00</b>		By	n Amila
		na an an ann an Anna a Anna an Anna an		
	· • • •			
		an an an Araban an Araban an Araban An Araban an Araban an Araban An Araban an Araban		